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11/18/2020,Wed)
FF-Chp-1&2
Revision
( MCQs)
19-Nov-2020,Thur| 20-Nov-2020 ,Fri 21-Nov-2020,Sat 22-Nov-2020 23-Nov-2020,Mon 24-Nov-2020 ,Tue
FF-Chp 1&2 FF-Chp 384 FF-Chp 3&4 SUNDAY Reading FF-Chp 5&6
(SQA & LAQ) Revision (SQA&LQA) Revision Revision
(MCQs) Case-Based (MCQs)
25-Nov-2020,Wed | 11/26/2020 ,Thur 27-Nov-2020,Fri 28-Nov-2020 29-Nov-2020,Sun 30-Nov-2020
FF-Chp- 5&6 Gr-Tenses Wr-Letter to the Editor FF-Chp 7&8 SUNDAY FF-Chp 7&8
Revision Revision Revision Revision (SQA&LQA)
(SQA&LQA) (McQs) (Mcas)







Planner for the month of December
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FF-Chp 17&18

o ot RS T
12/1/2020,Tue 02-12-2020,Wed 12-3-2020,Thur 12/4/2020,Fri 12/5/2020,Sat 12/6/2020,
FF-Chp-9&10 FF-Chp 9&10 Gr-Subject Verb Wr-Letter of FF-Chp11&12 SUNDAY
Revision (SQA&ZLQA) Concord Enquiry Revision
(McCQs) Revision (Revision) (MCQs)
12/7/2020,Mon 12/8/2020,Tue 12/9/2020,Wed 12/10/2020,Thu 12/11/2020,Fri 12/12/2020,Sat
FF-Chp-11&12 Reading Gr-Modals FF-Chp13&14 FF-Chp13&14 Pre Board-I Begins
(SAQ & LQA) Revision Revision Revision (SQA &LQA)
Case-Based (MCQs) (MCQs)
12/13/2020, 12/14/2020,Mon 12/15/2020,Tue 16-12-2020 17-12-2020 18-12-2020
Revision
19-12-2020 20-12-2020 21-12-2020 22-12-2020 12/23/2020 12/24/2020,Thu
Pre Board-l Ends Discussion of Pre-
Board QP
12/25/2020,Fri 26-12-2020,Sat 12/27/2020, 12/28/2020,Mon | 12/29/2020,Tue 12/30/2020,Wed
FF-Chp 15&16 FF- Chp 15&16 SUNDAY Reading Gr-Reported FF-Chp 17&18
Revision (SQA& LQA) Revision Speech Revision
(MCQs) Case Based (MCQs) (MCQs)
12/31/2020,Thu




(LQA & SQA)
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Planner for the month of January
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1/1/2021,Fri 1/2/2021,Sat 1/3/2021,Sun 1/4/2021,Mon 1/5/2021,Tue 1/6/2021 ,Wed
FF-Chp 19,208&21 FF-Chp 19,29,21 Google sheet Poem-1&2 Poem-1&2 Wr- Letter of
Revision (SQA &LQA) Revision (LQA & SQA) Complaint
(MCQs) (MCQs) Revision
1/7/2021,Thu 1/8/2021,Fri 1/9/2021,Sat 1/10/2021,Sun 1/11/2021,Mon 1/12/2021,Tue
Poem3&4 Poem 3&4 Poem 3&4 SUNDAY Poem 5&6 Poem 5&6
Revision Revision (SQA&LQA) Revision (SQA & LQA)
(McCaQs) (MCQs) (MCQs)
13-01-2021,Wed 1/14/2021,Thu 1/15/2021,Fri 1/16/2021,Sat 1/17/2021, 1/18/2021
Gr-Determiners |Wr-Letter of Placing Poem 7&8 Poem 7&8 SUNDAY Pre Board-Il Begins
Revision Order Revision (SQA &LQA)
(MCQs) Revision (MCQs)
19-01-2021 20-01-2021 1/21/2021 22-01-2021 23-01-2021 24-01-2021
Revision & Doubt
Clearing
25-01-2021 26-01-2021 27-01-2021 28-01-2021 1/29/2021 Pre 1/30/2021, Sat
Board-Il Ends Poem 10
Revision
(Mcas)
1/31/2021,

SUNDAY
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Planner for the month of February
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2/1/2021, Mon 2/2/2021,Tue 2/3/2021, Wed 2/4/2021Thu | 2/5/2021, Fri Google 2/6/2021, Sat
SS-Chp 1,2, 3 SR-Chp1,2,3 SR-Chp 4,5,6 SR- Chp-4,5,6 Sheet SR-Chp 8,9,10
Revision (LQA & SQA) Revision SQA &LQA Revision
(MCQs) MCQs MCQs
2/7/2021, Sun 2/8/2021, Mon |2/9/2021, Sample Paper| 2/10/2021 , 2/11/2021 , Sample 2/12/2021 , Sample
Google Sheet SR Chp8,9,10 Reading Section Sample Paper Paper Paper
SAQ &LQA Grammar Section Writing Section Reading Section
2/13/2021 2/14/2021 Google 2/15/2021 HOTS

Google Sheet

sheet

based on CBSE Exam




